




1



2



3



4

 10 



5



6



7



8



9



10



11

   



12



13

Selected the pH level that you would like to stay locked on

Step 1
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* Press the Water Drop sign      anytime will bring you 
back to main screen.

* Press Back key       anytime to go back to the last 
    page.

Select the water level, and change electrolyze power 
by pressing           or           . 

Press reset key to revert to factory default electrolyze 
setting. 
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Maintenance Content
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Maintenance Date
Y/M/D
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